

ACCESORII INTRETINERE

I.D.: 103051332

Data publicarii 16.09.24 Coduri CPV 44531510-9

Pretul estimativ: 746,70 RON - 746,70 RON

Descriere: 1.|SURUB LEMN 3X30 NC:73181290 |BUC| 1.0| 3.36| 3.36| 0.64| | 2.|SURUB LEMN 3.5X50 NC:73181290 |BUC| 1.0| 5.21| 5.21| 0.99| | 3.|SURUB PT.RIGIPS 3.5X45 WURTH |BUC| 1.4| 9.24| 12.94| 2.46| | |NC:73181290 | | | | | | 4.|SURUB LEMN 4.5X50 NC:73181290 |BUC| 5.0| 8.40| 42.00| 7.98| | 5.|WAGO CLEMA 2 LINIE TRANSP |BUC| 4.0| 2.10| 8.40| 1.60| | |NC:84281020 | | | | | | 6.|FOLIE PEE 3MM PARCHET NC:39209990 |MP | 10.0| 2.18| 21.80| 4.14| | | | | | | 7.|KG.TEAVA PVC 125/1000 NC:39172390 |BUC| 2.0| 15.55| 31.10| 5.91| | | | | | | 8.|KG.COT 125X90 NC:39172390 |BUC| 2.0| 10.50| 21.00| 3.99| | 9.|KG.RAMIF.125x125/90 NC:39172390 |BUC| 1.0| 15.13| 15.13| 2.87| |10.|BURGHIU PLUS 16X800 NC:82051000 |BUC| 1.0| 152.94| 152.94| 29.06| |11.|AERISITOR CU PLASA ROT.125 |BUC| 2.0| 7.14| 14.28| 2.71| | |NC:73142090 | | | | | |12.|SP.ADEZIV 750.ML SPUMA NOR SOU |BUC| 1.0| 23.53| 23.53